Technique Guide
FHL Transfer
SOFTFIX-PK® Interference Screw
Technique Guide
Step 1
Make a 5-7cm longitudinal incision just medial to the
Achilles tendon. Deeper dissection is carried out through

depending on the tunnel depth. Pass FHL graft in the tun-
nel and pull it up to the mark.
Step 7
Insert 1.2mm guidewire, Blunt Tip (Cat. No.10096) for dia.
5.0mm-8.0mm SOFTFIX-PK® interference screws into
the bone tunnel.
Note: Use 0.8mm guidewire, Blunt Tip (Cat. No.10094) for
dia. 4.0mm SOFTFIX-PK® interference screw.
Technique Guide
Technique Guide
Ordering Information
Related Instrumentation
Catalog No. Product Description
10053 SOFTFIX-PK® Interference screw, cannulated, roundhead; Dia. 4.0mm, Len. 10.0mm
10054 SOFTFIX-PK® Interference screw, cannulated, roundhead; Dia. 4.0mm, Len. 15.0mm
BAK-7164.15 SOFTFIX-PK® Interference screw, cannulated, roundhead; Dia. 5.0mm, Len. 15mm
BAK-7164.20 SOFTFIX-PK® Interference screw, cannulated, roundhead; Dia. 5.0mm, Len. 20mm
BAK-7165.23 SOFTFIX-PK® Interference screw, cannulated, roundhead; Dia. 6.0mm, Len. 23mm
BAK-7166.23 SOFTFIX-PK® Interference screw, cannulated, roundhead; Dia. 7.0mm, Len. 23mm
BAK-7167.23 SOFTFIX-PK® Interference screw, cannulated, roundhead; Dia. 8.0mm, Len. 23mm
Catalog No. Product Description
10094 Guide Wire, Blunt Tip for Dia. 4.0mm SOFTFIX-PK® Interference Screws Dia. 0.8mm; Len. 200mm (SS)
10096 Guide Wire, Blunt Tip for Dia. 5.0mm-8.0mm SOFTFIX-PK® Interference Screws Dia. 1.2mm; Len. 200mm (NITINOL)
10007 Screwdriver for SOFTFIX-PK® Interference Screw Len. 23.0mm, Cannulated
10008 Screwdriver for SOFTFIX-PK® Interference Screw, Cannulated, Dia. 4.0mm
BAK-7223 Screwdriver for SOFTFIX-PK®, Dia: 5.0mm Interference Screws, Cannulated
BAL-024 Threaded Guidewire Dia. 1.2; Len. 180mm, SS
10057 Graft Sizer for Foot & Ankle, Dia. 4-5-6-7-8 mm
10085 Fluted Reamer Cannulated, Dia. 4.0mm
10086 Fluted Reamer Cannulated, Dia. 5.0mm